
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 26, 2010

450 Motocross

TOYOTA TRUCKS THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  341.6881

5 R. Dungey  741.7552

101 B. Townley  741.8433

29 A. Short  741.9654

800 M. Alessi  741.9795

55 K. Chisholm  342.1466

23 J. Brayton  642.1787

1 C. Reed  742.2088

41 K. Regal  742.2199

10 T. Hahn  542.32610

33 J. Grant  342.32611

122 D. Reardon  642.61012

27 N. Wey  1042.79513

32 K. Cunningham  743.03714

241 D. Anderson  643.07915

8 G. Langston  1643.17116

71 K. Summers  943.27017

46 R. Sipes  1643.38018

58 W. Peick  743.45119

712 M. Moss  243.46520

134 T. Sewell  843.79921

43 S. Clarke  343.80822

42 B. Evans  344.05623

209 H. Harrison  744.08624

251 J. Clark  644.10325

771 T. ODell  744.17626

88 R. Renner  844.55227

888 H. Meyer  344.99428

167 R. Mills  745.08529

309 S. Dally  845.18030

482 C. Green  345.31431

764 R. Morozov  645.38532

635 T. Stichter  845.41633

232 J. Berry  645.41834

201 C. Rodriguez  645.50435

79 J. Sipes  245.65936

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 T. Hahn  342.8371

5 R. Dungey  443.1162

29 A. Short  143.2203

24 B. Metcalfe  343.4024

800 M. Alessi  343.4545

41 K. Regal  343.4916

1 C. Reed  443.6807

101 B. Townley  243.7848

33 J. Grant  1343.8289

23 J. Brayton  1043.85610

55 K. Chisholm  744.01611

122 D. Reardon  544.04612

46 R. Sipes  1644.19513

8 G. Langston  744.58514

134 T. Sewell  544.89815

32 K. Cunningham  444.91216

209 H. Harrison  544.91417

712 M. Moss  244.97518

27 N. Wey  1145.03619

43 S. Clarke  1245.40920

58 W. Peick  645.47521

88 R. Renner  445.61122

241 D. Anderson  445.66323

71 K. Summers  1345.75324

42 B. Evans  345.76125

771 T. ODell  446.32326

167 R. Mills  1046.44027

232 J. Berry  546.45728

251 J. Clark  246.60529

201 C. Rodriguez  346.65130

888 H. Meyer  546.68931

309 S. Dally  446.98932

635 T. Stichter  447.01833

764 R. Morozov  447.10534

482 C. Green  447.22135

79 J. Sipes  149.44836

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  346.4001

5 R. Dungey  246.4162

10 T. Hahn  446.6183

41 K. Regal  346.7634

24 B. Metcalfe  446.8205

800 M. Alessi  847.0176

33 J. Grant  247.0687

122 D. Reardon  547.2178

29 A. Short  347.2879

1 C. Reed  247.37010

23 J. Brayton  1547.46311

55 K. Chisholm  1147.49712

32 K. Cunningham  447.52013

27 N. Wey  347.91814

8 G. Langston  1647.92715

42 B. Evans  948.07516

241 D. Anderson  348.09017

58 W. Peick  1148.10118

46 R. Sipes  1148.21719

712 M. Moss  1248.41420

209 H. Harrison  548.49321

71 K. Summers  448.51022

43 S. Clarke  348.58523

134 T. Sewell  748.82524

771 T. ODell  449.16925

201 C. Rodriguez  349.36026

79 J. Sipes  249.36627

251 J. Clark  649.38028

88 R. Renner  849.81329

167 R. Mills  649.96930

232 J. Berry  250.12731

888 H. Meyer  150.38532

635 T. Stichter  650.44533

482 C. Green  550.48734

309 S. Dally  850.77035

764 R. Morozov  451.13636

June 26, 2010 page 1MX Sports Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services16:23:36


